
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 85

Time Av Speed
Time Behind

GOLD 130  KBC

SILVER 129  HKS

BRONZE 103  HKG

4 112  MAS

5 141  TAZ

6 102  HKG

7 128  HKS

8 124  TPE

9 125  TPE

10 121  THA

11 115  MAS

12 110  KSA

13 111  KSA

13 117  THA

KEIRIN - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Women Elite
Wednesday, 28 August 2024 - Race Distance : 5 Laps

11.84 60.81km/h

Rank Race No Surname, Name

Final 1-6

59.19km/h

AZIZAN, Nurul Aliana Syafika

NG, Sze Wing +0.540

12.165

+0.287

+1.499

+0.190

+0.103

+0.146

+0.225

Did not qualify from Frist Round

Final 7-12

+0.248

+0.776

+0.469

CHING, Yin Shan

CHEN, Ching Yun

QIU, Jing Wen

APHIMOT, Natthaporn

YONG, Ann Tung

ZADAH, Mohammed Razan

TEAM

NA, Yunseo

TUNG, Phoebe

YEUNG, Cho Yiu

ROSIDI, Anis Amira

FELEMBAN, Muruj

HNOKAEW, Kanyarat
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